

MACC Case no. 340 of 2024

Present: Sri Subhas Kumar Kar, Ld. Judge, Bench-V (WB 00592)

Order No. 09

Dated: 24-11-2025

Today is fixed for further hearing and order.

Ld. P.O is on leave.

Applicant as well as O.P. No.2 file their respective hazira.

Fo the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 06-03-2026 for further hearing and order.

Chief Judge-in charge,
City Civil Court, Calcutta